
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

1 
90 
38 

2 
7 

155 
44 
68 

Name 

Ryan Cringle 
Rory Parker 
Jamie Cringle 
Kyle Casement 
Cameron Brown 
Donald MacFadyen 
Grant Thomson 
Ian Soilleux 

Class 

O p e n  1 3 0 0 cc  S o lo  2 4 

O p e n  1 3 0 0 cc  S o lo  2 4 

O p e n  1 3 0 0 cc  S o lo  2 4 

O p e n  1 3 0 0 cc  S o lo  2 4 

O p e n  1 3 0 0 cc  S o lo  2 4 

O p e n  1 3 0 0 cc  S o lo  2 4 

O p e n  1 3 0 0 cc  S o lo  2 4 

O p e n  1 3 0 0 cc  S o lo  2 4 

Laps 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
4 

Diff 

1.823 
8.995 

16.560 
17.843 

1:06.097 
3 Laps 
7 Laps 

Total Tm 

7:48.338 
7:50.161 
7:57.333 
8:04.898 
8:06.181 
8:54.435 
4:37.854 

0.000 

Best Tm 

1:06.156 
1:06.120 
1:06.683 
1:07.091 
1:08.088 
1:14.610 
1:06.933 

Best Speed 

92.509 
92.559 
91.778 
91.219 
89.884 
82.027 
91.435 

- 

Avg. Speed 

91.472 
91.118 
89.749 
88.348 
88.115 
80.159 
88.104 

- 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 13/07/2024 13:08:04 

Chief Timekeeper - Dave Clucas 

Clerk of Course - Hefyn Smith 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Andreas Racing Association 

Margin of Victory 

1.823 

Avg. Speed 

91.472 

Best Lap Tm 

1:06.120 

Best Speed 

92.559 

Best Lap by 

90 - Rory Parker 

 

Jurby Auirfield Anti-Clockwise 

2 Swagelok Open 1300cc Solo 

Race 2 

Race started at 12:39:20 

Jurby Airfield Anti-Clockwise 1.700 miles 

13/07/2024 11:45 


